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Ogólnopolski Sprawdzian Wytrzymałości
Szczecin, 24-11-2015

Konkurencja 6 Chłopców, 800m dowolny 12 lat
2015-11-24 - 15:39 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2015

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

1. WIŚNIEWSKI, Aleksander 03 MKP Szczecin 10:11.87 380
100m: 1:11.57 1:11.57 300m: 3:45.13 1:17.51 500m: 6:22.00 1:18.51 700m: 8:57.67 1:17.60
200m: 2:27.62 1:16.05 400m: 5:03.49 1:18.36 600m: 7:40.07 1:18.07 800m: 10:11.87 1:14.20

2. KORONA, Kacper 03 MKP Szczecin 10:25.72 355
100m: 1:12.12 1:12.12 300m: 3:49.32 1:18.63 500m: 6:29.68 1:20.66 700m: 9:08.54 1:20.07
200m: 2:30.69 1:18.57 400m: 5:09.02 1:19.70 600m: 7:48.47 1:18.79 800m: 10:25.72 1:17.18

3. WILAS, Oliwier 03 MKP Szczecin 10:41.22 330
100m: 1:16.94 1:16.94 300m: 3:59.19 1:20.40 500m: 6:40.95 1:20.96 700m: 9:23.23 1:21.35
200m: 2:38.79 1:21.85 400m: 5:19.99 1:20.80 600m: 8:01.88 1:20.93 800m: 10:41.22 1:17.99

4. POŁCZYŃSKI, Adrian 03 MKP Szczecin 10:55.52 309
100m: 1:19.21 1:19.21 300m: 4:03.79 1:22.11 500m: 6:47.87 1:22.10 700m: 9:32.98 1:22.23
200m: 2:41.68 1:22.47 400m: 5:25.77 1:21.98 600m: 8:10.75 1:22.88 800m: 10:55.52 1:22.54

5. NOWACZYŃSKI, Mateusz 03 Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 11:03.30 298
100m: 1:16.48 1:16.48 300m: 4:02.50 1:23.70 500m: 6:53.42 1:25.53 700m: 9:43.04 1:24.44
200m: 2:38.80 1:22.32 400m: 5:27.89 1:25.39 600m: 8:18.60 1:25.18 800m: 11:03.30 1:20.26

6. SZYMAŃSKI, Igor 03 Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 11:07.09 293
100m: 1:17.88 1:17.88 300m: 4:10.16 1:27.13 500m: 7:01.08 1:25.67 700m: 9:50.30 1:24.00
200m: 2:43.03 1:25.15 400m: 5:35.41 1:25.25 600m: 8:26.30 1:25.22 800m: 11:07.09 1:16.79

7. GORRA, Mikołaj 03 MKP Szczecin 11:08.41 291
100m: 1:17.70 1:17.70 300m: 4:07.14 1:24.71 500m: 6:57.52 1:24.65 700m: 9:46.97 1:23.78
200m: 2:42.43 1:24.73 400m: 5:32.87 1:25.73 600m: 8:23.19 1:25.67 800m: 11:08.41 1:21.44

8. BAŁA, Cyprian 03 MKP Szczecin 11:12.74 286
100m: 1:17.89 1:17.89 300m: 4:07.22 1:25.58 500m: 6:58.18 1:25.19 700m: 9:48.18 1:23.44
200m: 2:41.64 1:23.75 400m: 5:32.99 1:25.77 600m: 8:24.74 1:26.56 800m: 11:12.74 1:24.56

9. JARDZIOCH, Eryk 03 MKP Szczecin 11:23.83 272
100m: 1:19.82 1:19.82 300m: 4:16.71 1:29.03 500m: 7:09.44 1:26.14 700m: 10:01.44 1:25.48
200m: 2:47.68 1:27.86 400m: 5:43.30 1:26.59 600m: 8:35.96 1:26.52 800m: 11:23.83 1:22.39

10. GAWEŁ, Jakub 03 MKP Szczecin 11:24.39 271
100m: 1:21.96 1:21.96 300m: 4:19.03 1:28.89 500m: 7:13.46 1:25.59 700m: 10:02.31 1:21.89
200m: 2:50.14 1:28.18 400m: 5:47.87 1:28.84 600m: 8:40.42 1:26.96 800m: 11:24.39 1:22.08

11. MALINOWSKI, Jakub 03 Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 11:24.95 271
100m: 1:22.14 1:22.14 300m: 4:16.56 1:27.55 500m: 7:12.15 1:27.95 700m: 10:02.28 1:25.14
200m: 2:49.01 1:26.87 400m: 5:44.20 1:27.64 600m: 8:37.14 1:24.99 800m: 11:24.95 1:22.67

12. WRÓBEL, Mikołaj 03 MKP Szczecin 11:31.33 263
100m: 1:20.73 1:20.73 300m: 4:17.64 1:29.19 500m: 7:12.82 1:28.01 700m: 10:05.30 1:26.15
200m: 2:48.45 1:27.72 400m: 5:44.81 1:27.17 600m: 8:39.15 1:26.33 800m: 11:31.33 1:26.03

13. NOWAKOWSKI, Łukasz 03 Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 11:34.72 260
100m: 1:21.15 1:21.15 300m: 4:19.25 1:29.49 500m: 7:18.37 1:30.22 700m: 10:14.71 1:27.98
200m: 2:49.76 1:28.61 400m: 5:48.15 1:28.90 600m: 8:46.73 1:28.36 800m: 11:34.72 1:20.01

14. JANIEC, Radosław 03 Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 11:37.86 256
100m: 1:22.90 1:22.90 300m: 4:20.04 1:29.24 500m: 7:17.64 1:28.92 700m: 10:14.58 1:28.29
200m: 2:50.80 1:27.90 400m: 5:48.72 1:28.68 600m: 8:46.29 1:28.65 800m: 11:37.86 1:23.28

15. NICPOŃ, Jakub 03 Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 11:38.20 256
100m: 1:20.67 1:20.67 300m: 4:17.20 1:29.08 500m: 7:14.05 1:28.45 700m: 10:11.84 1:29.09
200m: 2:48.12 1:27.45 400m: 5:45.60 1:28.40 600m: 8:42.75 1:28.70 800m: 11:38.20 1:26.36

16. BISKUPSKI, Kacper 03 Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 11:38.83 255
100m: 1:23.40 1:23.40 300m: 4:21.83 1:29.16 500m: 7:20.12 1:28.84 700m: 10:17.16 1:28.09
200m: 2:52.67 1:29.27 400m: 5:51.28 1:29.45 600m: 8:49.07 1:28.95 800m: 11:38.83 1:21.67

17. WALCZAK, Wiktor 03 Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 11:45.58 248
100m: 1:23.88 1:23.88 300m: 4:24.15 1:30.62 500m: 7:23.31 1:28.50 700m: 10:21.07 1:28.13
200m: 2:53.53 1:29.65 400m: 5:54.81 1:30.66 600m: 8:52.94 1:29.63 800m: 11:45.58 1:24.51
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18. WITES, Bartłomiej 03 MKP Szczecin 11:49.14 244
100m: 1:20.23 1:20.23 300m: 4:20.81 1:30.16 500m: 7:21.12 1:30.42 700m: 10:22.26 1:30.96
200m: 2:50.65 1:30.42 400m: 5:50.70 1:29.89 600m: 8:51.30 1:30.18 800m: 11:49.14 1:26.88

19. SUROWIEC, Jakub 03 MKP Szczecin 11:51.50 242
100m: 1:27.77 1:27.77 300m: 4:27.81 1:29.93 500m: 7:27.97 1:30.10 700m: 10:25.60 1:28.86
200m: 2:57.88 1:30.11 400m: 5:57.87 1:30.06 600m: 8:56.74 1:28.77 800m: 11:51.50 1:25.90

20. KROPIDŁOWSKI, Adam 03 Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 11:58.40 235
100m: 1:22.78 1:22.78 300m: 4:25.62 1:31.87 500m: 7:30.09 1:32.60 700m: 10:31.24 1:29.68
200m: 2:53.75 1:30.97 400m: 5:57.49 1:31.87 600m: 9:01.56 1:31.47 800m: 11:58.40 1:27.16

21. PAJOR, Szymon 03 MKP Szczecin 12:06.02 227
100m: 1:25.51 1:25.51 300m: 4:29.58 1:32.33 500m: 7:32.70 1:31.96 700m: 10:39.10 1:32.95
200m: 2:57.25 1:31.74 400m: 6:00.74 1:31.16 600m: 9:06.15 1:33.45 800m: 12:06.02 1:26.92

22. SOSIW, Krystian 03 MKP Szczecin 12:10.12 224
100m: 1:26.50 1:26.50 300m: 4:31.90 1:33.52 500m: 7:36.19 1:31.04 700m: 10:39.72 1:31.65
200m: 2:58.38 1:31.88 400m: 6:05.15 1:33.25 600m: 9:08.07 1:31.88 800m: 12:10.12 1:30.40

23. KOZŁOWSKI, Mateusz 03 MKP Szczecin 12:15.05 219
100m: 1:24.68 1:24.68 300m: 4:29.25 1:33.89 500m: 7:36.84 1:33.54 700m: 10:47.72 1:36.42
200m: 2:55.36 1:30.68 400m: 6:03.30 1:34.05 600m: 9:11.30 1:34.46 800m: 12:15.05 1:27.33

24. WOLSKI, Wiktor 03 MKP Szczecin 12:15.31 219
100m: 1:19.14 1:19.14 300m: 4:21.19 1:33.59 500m: 7:28.82 1:33.26 700m: 10:42.38 1:38.43
200m: 2:47.60 1:28.46 400m: 5:55.56 1:34.37 600m: 9:03.95 1:35.13 800m: 12:15.31 1:32.93

25. SZCZYT, Kamil 03 MKP Szczecin 12:19.40 215
100m: 1:25.13 1:25.13 300m: 4:32.50 1:34.16 500m: 7:41.40 1:34.43 700m: 10:49.77 1:33.96
200m: 2:58.34 1:33.21 400m: 6:06.97 1:34.47 600m: 9:15.81 1:34.41 800m: 12:19.40 1:29.63

26. KORŻOWNIK, Hubetr 03 Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 12:21.13 214
100m: 1:25.28 1:25.28 300m: 4:34.70 1:35.38 500m: 7:44.66 1:35.09 700m: 10:55.14 1:34.54
200m: 2:59.32 1:34.04 400m: 6:09.57 1:34.87 600m: 9:20.60 1:35.94 800m: 12:21.13 1:25.99

27. MATERLA, Marcel 03 MKP Szczecin 12:22.52 212
100m: 1:27.96 1:27.96 300m: 4:35.23 1:33.49 500m: 7:44.48 1:35.00 700m: 10:52.65 1:34.69
200m: 3:01.74 1:33.78 400m: 6:09.48 1:34.25 600m: 9:17.96 1:33.48 800m: 12:22.52 1:29.87

28. SZTARK, Krzysztof 03 MKP Szczecin 12:49.26 191
100m: 1:27.62 1:27.62 300m: 4:37.87 1:36.30 500m: 7:54.71 1:38.97 700m: 11:14.10 1:39.49
200m: 3:01.57 1:33.95 400m: 6:15.74 1:37.87 600m: 9:34.61 1:39.90 800m: 12:49.26 1:35.16

29. KOWALCZYK, Maciej 03 Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 12:54.88 187
100m: 1:32.30 1:32.30 300m: 5:36.64 1:38.46 500m: 8:53.10 1:38.51 700m: 12:09.87 1:35.94
200m: 3:58.18 2:25.88 400m: 7:14.59 1:37.95 600m: 10:33.93 1:40.83 800m: 12:54.88 45.01

30. ŁUŹNIAK, Igor 03 Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 12:55.20 187
100m: 1:29.88 1:29.88 300m: 4:45.34 1:38.68 500m: 8:04.27 1:38.76 700m: 11:22.62 1:36.89
200m: 3:06.66 1:36.78 400m: 6:25.51 1:40.17 600m: 9:45.73 1:41.46 800m: 12:55.20 1:32.58

31. OZIEWICZ, Oliwier 03 MKP Szczecin 12:56.45 186
100m: 1:30.66 1:30.66 300m: 4:49.69 1:38.92 500m: 8:07.84 1:39.61 700m: 11:25.19 1:39.03
200m: 3:10.77 1:40.11 400m: 6:28.23 1:38.54 600m: 9:46.16 1:38.32 800m: 12:56.45 1:31.26

32. STUDZIŃSKI, Oliwier 03 Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 13:02.33 182
100m: 1:31.09 1:31.09 300m: 4:50.26 1:39.44 500m: 8:10.30 1:39.94 700m: 11:26.78 1:38.09
200m: 3:10.82 1:39.73 400m: 6:30.36 1:40.10 600m: 9:48.69 1:38.39 800m: 13:02.33 1:35.55

33. BORSUK, Kamil 03 MKP Szczecin 13:05.31 180
100m: 1:31.62 1:31.62 300m: 4:50.85 1:41.35 500m: 8:13.27 1:40.48 700m: 11:32.51 1:39.80
200m: 3:09.50 1:37.88 400m: 6:32.79 1:41.94 600m: 9:52.71 1:39.44 800m: 13:05.31 1:32.80

34. WRZESZCZ, Mateusz 03 MKP Szczecin 13:32.39 162
100m: 1:35.89 1:35.89 300m: 5:54.63 2:36.44 500m: 9:26.05 1:47.60 700m:
200m: 3:18.19 1:42.30 400m: 7:38.45 1:43.82 600m: 11:10.29 1:44.24 800m: 13:32.39

35. NIZIO, Bartłomiej 03 MKP Szczecin 14:21.56 136
100m: 1:36.32 1:36.32 300m: 5:12.77 1:47.80 500m: 8:54.68 1:52.82 700m: 12:37.64 1:51.04
200m: 3:24.97 1:48.65 400m: 7:01.86 1:49.09 600m: 10:46.60 1:51.92 800m: 14:21.56 1:43.92


